POWERING
YOUR FREEDOM
Made in Europe by Exide Technologies - Original Equipment Manufacturer
MARINE & LEISURE
BATTERIELÖSUNGEN
NEW
1
DIE RICHTIGE BATTERIEWAHL

Ah (20h)
Kaltstart
A (EN)
L
(mm)
B
(mm)
H
(mm) Schaltung Polart Gewicht
(kg)
Kasten-
type
EQUIPMENT
LI-ION
EV1600 • 1600 125 – 318 202 165 1 M08 15 27F
ES1000-6 • 1000 195 (6V) – 245 190 275 0 Standard 29 GC2 •
ES1100-6 • 1100 200 (6V) – 245 190 275 0 Schraubpol 31 GC2 •
EQUIPMENT
GEL
ES 290 • 290 25 – 165 175 125 0 Flachpol (M5) 10 P24
ES 450 • 450 40 – 210 175 175 0 Flachpol (19) 14 LB1 •
ES 650 • 650 56 – 278 175 190 0 Standard 21 L03 •
ES 900 • 900 80 – 350 175 190 0 Standard 26 L05 •
ES 950 • 950 85 – 350 175 235 1 Standard 28 D02 •
ES1200 • 1200 110 – 285 270 230 2 Standard 38 D07 •
ES1300 • 1300 120 – 350 175 290 0 Standard 38 D03 •
ES1350 • 1350 120 – 513 189 223 3 Standard 40 D04 •
ES1600 • 1600 140 – 513 223 223 3 Standard 47 D05 •
ES2400 • 2400 210 – 518 279 240 3 Standard 64 D06 •
EQUIPMENT
ET550 • 550 80 – 278 175 190 0 Standard 21 L03
ET650 • 650 100 – 350 175 190 0 Standard 27 L05